
1 7 Richardson Sherwin 6 2 5 13 1.20
2 4 Samuel Calvin 3 5 6 14 0.60
3 3 Smith Stephan 2 2 3 7 0.40
3 1 Connor Ian 2 4 1 7 0.40
5 8 Gumbs Ricardo 1 6 5 12 0.20
- 2 Gumbs Kevin - - - -
- 6 Mitchell Derron - - - -
- 9 Thompson Randy - - - -
- 12 Fleming Corrin - - - -
- 10 Connor Lester - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 20 20 54 2.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Connor Ian 13 7 14 34 38.24
2 7 Richardson Sherwin 16 11 17 44 36.36
3 4 Samuel Calvin 7 6 7 20 35.00
- 10 Connor Lester 1 - 5 6
- 8 Gumbs Ricardo 2 2 2 6
- 3 Smith Stephan 2 - 1 3
- 9 Thompson Randy 2 - 1 3
- 2 Gumbs Kevin - 1 2 3
- 12 Fleming Corrin - 1 - 1
- 6 Mitchell Derron - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 28 49 120 35.83


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

AGU • Anguilla

AGU
ANT 3

2 16
25

25
14

25
20

13
25

10
15

89
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:19 0:24 0:21 0:14 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 509/1/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 9:02  End: 10:53  Total: 1:51
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1 1 Connor Ian 2 5 9 16 0.40
2 7 Richardson Sherwin 1 5 6 12 0.20
- 6 Mitchell Derron - - 2 2
- 8 Gumbs Ricardo - - 1 1
- 12 Fleming Corrin - - - -
- 10 Connor Lester - 3 10 13
- 2 Gumbs Kevin - 5 11 16
- 4 Samuel Calvin - 7 5 12
- 3 Smith Stephan - 1 - 1
- 9 Thompson Randy - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 27 44 74 0.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 8 34

1 7 Richardson Sherwin 4 2 13 19 0.80
2 1 Connor Ian 1 - 20 21 0.20
2 6 Mitchell Derron 1 - 3 4 0.20
2 3 Smith Stephan 1 2 6 9 0.20
- 2 Gumbs Kevin - - - -
- 4 Samuel Calvin - - 10 10
- 9 Thompson Randy - - 5 5
- 10 Connor Lester - - 16 16
- 12 Fleming Corrin - - - -
- 8 Gumbs Ricardo - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 5 80 92 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

AGU • Anguilla

AGU
ANT 3

2 16
25

25
14

25
20

13
25

10
15

89
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:19 0:24 0:21 0:14 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 509/1/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 9:02  End: 10:53  Total: 1:51
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1 2 Gumbs Kevin 7 1 31 39 15.38
- 1 Connor Ian 4 2 15 21
- 4 Samuel Calvin 1 1 5 7
- 3 Smith Stephan - - - -
- 6 Mitchell Derron - - - -
- 8 Gumbs Ricardo - - - -
- 9 Thompson Randy - - - -
- 10 Connor Lester - - - -
- 12 Fleming Corrin - - - -
- 7 Richardson Sherwin 1 2 20 23

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 6 71 90 7.78


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Connor Lester 9 3 86 98 1.80
- 1 Connor Ian - - 3 3
- 2 Gumbs Kevin - - - -
- 3 Smith Stephan - - 2 2
- 4 Samuel Calvin - - 4 4
- 6 Mitchell Derron - - - -
- 7 Richardson Sherwin - - 5 5
- 9 Thompson Randy - - - -
- 12 Fleming Corrin - - - -
- 8 Gumbs Ricardo - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 5 101 115 1.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

AGU • Anguilla

AGU
ANT 3

2 16
25

25
14

25
20

13
25

10
15

89
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:19 0:24 0:21 0:14 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 509/1/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 9:02  End: 10:53  Total: 1:51
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1 9 Roberts Xavier 4 2 5 11 0.80
2 3 Matthew Henry 2 1 - 3 0.40
3 4 Thomas Collin 1 - 5 6 0.20
3 1 Martin Ryan 1 4 5 10 0.20
3 5 James Jamarie 1 2 2 5 0.20
- 2 Auguiste Yashid - - - -
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - - - -
- 6 Joseph Rixon - 2 3 5
- 11 Joseph Olsen - 1 1 2
- 8 Gittens Esron - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 13 21 43 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Thomas Collin 20 5 16 41 48.78
2 9 Roberts Xavier 13 2 15 30 43.33
3 6 Joseph Rixon 7 3 8 18 38.89
- 5 James Jamarie 4 7 3 14
- 8 Gittens Esron 2 2 3 7
- 1 Martin Ryan 1 3 - 4
- 3 Matthew Henry 2 - 1 3
- 11 Joseph Olsen 1 - 2 3
- 2 Auguiste Yashid - - - -
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 22 48 120 41.67


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ANT • Antigua and Barbuda

AGU
ANT 3

2 16
25

25
14

25
20

13
25

10
15

89
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:19 0:24 0:21 0:14 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 509/1/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 9:02  End: 10:53  Total: 1:51
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1 2 Auguiste Yashid 2 3 11 16 0.40
1 6 Joseph Rixon 2 2 4 8 0.40
3 11 Joseph Olsen 1 3 3 7 0.20
3 4 Thomas Collin 1 6 5 12 0.20
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - - - -
- 1 Martin Ryan - 1 3 4
- 3 Matthew Henry - 3 8 11
- 5 James Jamarie - 2 3 5
- 8 Gittens Esron - 2 3 5
- 9 Roberts Xavier - 4 5 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 26 45 77 1.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 35 9 44

1 3 Matthew Henry 3 - 12 15 0.60
2 1 Martin Ryan 2 1 7 10 0.40
- 2 Auguiste Yashid - - - -
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - - - -
- 6 Joseph Rixon - 1 17 18
- 4 Thomas Collin - 1 13 14
- 9 Roberts Xavier - 1 13 14
- 8 Gittens Esron - 1 10 11
- 11 Joseph Olsen - 1 9 10
- 5 James Jamarie - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 8 85 98 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ANT • Antigua and Barbuda

AGU
ANT 3

2 16
25

25
14

25
20

13
25

10
15

89
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:19 0:24 0:21 0:14 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 509/1/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 9:02  End: 10:53  Total: 1:51
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1 2 Auguiste Yashid 5 1 27 33 12.12
2 4 Thomas Collin 2 2 24 28 0.00
- 8 Gittens Esron 1 - 6 7
- 11 Joseph Olsen 3 - 4 7
- 9 Roberts Xavier - - 3 3
- 5 James Jamarie - - 1 1
- 1 Martin Ryan - - - -
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - - - -
- 6 Joseph Rixon - 1 2 3
- 3 Matthew Henry - 1 - 1

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 11 6 67 84 5.95


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Matthew Henry 7 1 67 75 1.40
2 11 Joseph Olsen 1 - 24 25 0.20
- 2 Auguiste Yashid - - - -
- 4 Thomas Collin - - 2 2
- 6 Joseph Rixon - - - -
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - - - -
- 9 Roberts Xavier - - 2 2
- 8 Gittens Esron - 1 4 5
- 1 Martin Ryan - 1 3 4
- 5 James Jamarie - 1 2 3

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 8 6 104 118 1.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ANT • Antigua and Barbuda

AGU
ANT 3

2 16
25

25
14

25
20

13
25

10
15

89
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:19 0:24 0:21 0:14 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 509/1/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 9:02  End: 10:53  Total: 1:51
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